

---

## **materiale curatenie**

I.D.: 84936006

---

Data  
publicarii 17.07.23

Coduri CPV 44100000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.991,59 RON - 1.991,59 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID 4L BUC 6 32.7731 196.6387 2 CLOR 2L BUC 10 8.4034 84.0336 3 DERO 20  
KG BUC 1 163.8655 163.8655 4 SANO 1L BUC 12 14.2857 171.4286 5 LAVETE UNIVERSALE  
BUC 6 9.2437 55.4622 6 DETARTRANT 1L BUC 6 6.3025 37.8151 7 SPRAY BICARBONAT 750  
ML BUC 20 12.6050 252.1008 8 MR MUSCLE BUCATARIE BUC 2 21.0084 42.0168 9 BURETE  
VASE ( SET) BUC 4 6.7227 26.8908 10 MR PROPER 1L buc 6 10.5042 63.0252 11 DOMESTOS  
750ML BUC 20 9.2437 184.8739 12 NUFAR DETARTRANT 1L BUC 8 7.9832 63.8655 13 ASEVI  
1L BUC 12 9.6639 115.9664 14 SANO DETERGENT VASE BUC 12 10.9244 131.0924 15 FAIRY  
800 ML BUC 12 9.2437 110.9244 16 CLIN DETERGENT GEAM BUC 1 34.4538 34.4538 17  
COMPRI DEZINFECTANT BUC 6 42.8571 257.1429

---